
       

    
 
 
    
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
           

 
       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 UJVN LTD. 
      H.O.: “UJJWAL’, Maharani Bagh, GMS Road,  Dehradun-248006 

  Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax- 0135-2763508 
      CIN No. U40101UR2001SGC025866  

Website:www.ujvnl.com 
 

e-Tender Notice 
 

Office of the Dy. General Manager (Civil), UJVN Limited, Munsyari, Pithoragarh, invites online 
bids for  construction of Sirkari Bhyol Rupsiabagar HEP (3X40 MW), Munsyari from interested 
parties. Brief summary of tenders are given below:- 
 

Tender No. (Package-I): 01/DGM(Civil)/SBR/2024-25 
Tender No. (Package-II): 02/DGM(Civil)/SBR/2024-25 
Tender No. (Package-III): 03/DGM(Civil)/SBR/2024-25 
 
 

Name of work (Pac-I):. Construction of Coffer dam, Barrage, intake  and its appurtenant works 
including river diversion works & associated project roads and bridges etc  

Name of work (Pac-II): Construction of   Feeder tunnel, Desander, HRT, SFT, surge shaft, valve 
house , adits  and its appurtenant works  & associated project roads. 

Name of work (Pac-III): Construction of underground Power House Building, Tail Race tunnel, 
Switch yard and other associated work of Power House site, Adits ,  MAT, vertical 
pressure shaft & steel  liner including branch tunnel & associated  project roads. 

 
 

Estimated Cost (Pac-I):   Rs 88.63 Crore (Plus GST Extra) 
Estimated Cost (Pac-II):   Rs 112.67 Crore (Plus GST Extra)  
Estimated Cost (Pac-III):   Rs 134.58 Crore (Plus GST Extra)  
 
Date of availability of bid document on website: 14.12.2024 from 17:00 Hrs onwards 
Last date for submission of bid on website: 14.01.2025 up to 16:00 Hrs 
 

For full & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal “http://uktenders.gov.in”. 
                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                            DGM (Civil), Munsyari                                                                                                                             
         “Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM  
   eq[;ky; **mTtoy***] egkjkuh ckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk"k 0135&2763808] QSDl 0135&2763508 
lh0vkbZ0,u0  la0 & U40101UR2001SGC025866 

 oSclkbZV  www.ujvnl.com 
 

bZ&fufonk lwpuk 
dk;kZy; miegkizca/kd ¼tkuin½] ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM] equL;kjh] fiFkkSjkx<+ ,fljdkjh H;ksy :ifl;kcx<+ 
,pbZih ¼3X40 esxkokV½] equL;kjh ds fuekZ.k ds fy, bPNqd fufonknkrkvksa ls vkWu ykbZu fufonk;s 
vkefU=r djrk gSA fufonk dk laf{kIr fooj.k fuEuor gS%& 
 

fufonk la0 ¼iSdst&,d½  % 01@miegkizca/kd ¼tkuin½@,l0ch0vkj0@2024&25 
fufonk la0 ¼iSdst&nks½   % 02@miegkizca/kd ¼tkuin½@,l0ch0vkj0@2024&25 
fufonk la0 ¼iSdst rhu½   % 03@miegkizca/kd ¼tkuin½@,l0ch0vkj0@2024&25 
 

dk;Z dk uke ¼iSdst&,d½ % d‚Qj cka/k] cSjkt] buVsd vkSj blds lgk;d dk;ksaZ dk fuekZ.k] ftlesa unheksM+ 
dk;Z vkSj lacaf/kr ifj;kstuk lM+dsa vkSj iqy vkfn dk fuekZ.kA   

dk;Z dk uke ¼iSdst&nks½ % QhMj Vuy] MslsaMj] ,pvkjVh] ,l,QVh] ltZ 'kk¶V] okYo gkml] ,fMV vkSj 
blds lgk;d dk;Z vkSj lacaf/kr ifj;kstuk lM+dksa dk fuekZ.kA 

dk;Z dk uke ¼iSdst rhu½% Hkwfexr ikoj gkml fcfYMax] Vsy jsl Vuy] fLop ;kMZ vkSj ikoj gkml lkbV     
ds vU; lacaf/kr dk;Z] ,fMV~l] ,e,Vh]  LVhy ykbuj  lfgr  ofVZdy çs'kj 
'kk¶V  vkSj czkap Vuy vkSj lacaf/kr ifj;kstuk lM+dksa dk fuekZ.kA 

 

vUkqekfUkr ykxr ¼iSdst&,d½ %  :Œ 88.63 djksM+ ¼th,lVh vfrfjDr½ 
vUkqekfUkr ykxr ¼iSdst&nks½  %  :Œ 112.67  djksM+  ¼th,lVh vfrfjDr½ 
vUkqekfUkr ykxr  iSdst rhu½%   :Œ 134.58  djksM+  ¼th,lVh vfrfjDr½ 
csclkbV ij fufonk izi=  dh miyC?krk  frfFk %14-12-2024  d¨ 17%00 cts Lks   
fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk % 14-01-2025 d¨ 16%00 cts rd 
vU; tkudkjh gsrq dì;k bZ&izksD;ksjeasV iksVZy http://uktenders.gov.in ns[ksaA                                                                            
                                                       
                                                             miegkizca/kd ¼tkuin½]equL;kjh 

^^ fctyh ds nq:i;®x ls cpsa** 


